PIATTAFORME A PANTOGRAFO

PIATTAFORME
=) A PANTOGRAFO

PIATTAFORME AEREE

Serie AC-Li

Conforme a CE/ANSI/GB

ZS0607AC-Li

7.8m/6,4m
5,8m/ 4,4m
1,05m
1,65m
0,74 m
091Tm

2,20m

1,79 m

1,85 m
0,76 m
1,37 m
0,06 m
0,016m

230 kg
113 kg

2

4 km/h

0,8 km/h
0,1m

1,6 m

24\ / 3,3kW
2x0,65kW
20s / 24s
25% (14°)

15°/3°

Comando
proporzionale

Ruote anteriori
Ruote anteriori
?323mmx100mm !

160Ah Li-ion
24\/ / 30A

.
1455 kg LEHDEQ
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